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FORM 
NUMBER 

MDU230033624 

MDU230033619 TITIKSHA 

MDU230033664 

MDU230033246 MAHIMA MEENA 

MDU230033250 MUSKAN 

MDU230033449 

MDU230033659 YASH SAGAR 

MDU230033 163 

MDU23 0033644 

MDU230033271 VENUS 

MDU230033562 

MDU230033346 

NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT 

|ADITYA 

MDU230033193 AARTI 

MDU230033450 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST 21.09.2023 

MDU230033639 

HIMANI 

MDU230033154 MAYANK 

MDU230033670 

RISHIKA PANDEY 

MDU230033583 DEEPIKA 

MDU23(0033661 

JUHI AFSHA 

MDU230033666 HIMANSHI 

MDU23 0033396 

MDU230033667 

ANSHIKA BANSAL 

ANNU 

HANSHIKA 

DEPARTMENTOF EDUCATION 

MDU230033496 SURYANSH DASONDI 

MDU230033640 BHAWNA 

TANNU 

MDU230033462 SAHIL 

MDU230033209 OM KARTIK 

B.A.B.DCd/B.Comn.B.Ed 

DEEKSHA PAYAL 

ROHIT KUMAR 

MOHANTA 

VAANI RUSIA 

|SOMYA 

NAME OF FATHER 

MOOLCHANDANI 

VIKAS 

ARVIND KUMAR 

RAJENDER SINGH 

RANJEET KUMAR 

RAJESH KUMAR 

SANJAY 

MAHESH KUMAR MEENA |394 

BIBHUTI BHUSHAN 
PANDEY 

NADIR 

NITIN BANSAL 

|SANJAY 

JANUSHKA MEHROTRA ANUPAM MEHROTRA 

|KULDEEP SINGH 

JASHMER 

SUSHIL KUMAR 

MANOJ KUMAR 

RAJESH KUMAR 

|JASMER 

OMPRAKASH DASONDI 

SUNIL KUMAR 

RAJIV KUMAR SAXENA 

SANJAY 

RAJESH PAYAL 

PADMALOCHAN 

MOHANTA 

RAVI SHEKHAR RUSIA 

National Level National Level 
|Application 

PARVEEN 

Test 
Score/Percentile|Number 

460 

440 

|370 

332 

317 

314 

310 

308 

304 

290 

|290 

285 

|281 

275 

275 

275 

273 

|271 

|270 

|270 

|268 

|267 

|267 

265 

259 

|233510882688 

235110001859 

235110014226 

|235110006589 

|2351100061 79 

|23511000963 1 

|235110003635 

|235110009491 

|235110018534 

235110006047 

235110002171 

235110002237 

235110007731 

235110003096 

|235110010221 

235110009921 

|235110014903 

235110005740 

235110003733 

|235110004824 

|235110005225 

|235110000013 

|235110001346 

|235110007942 

|235110002439 

|23110000684 
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55 

|40 MDU230033662 KHUSHI 

MDU230033649 RITIKA SAINI 

MDU2300336$4 sHARMILA 

MDU230033545 TANNU 

MDU230033629 KIRTI 

MDU230033194 HANCY 

MDU230033442 ROSHNI MAURYA 

MDU230033428 sOUMYA SINGH 

MDU230033382 RISHIKA 

MDU230033301 GRACY 
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MDU230033 179 |AMIT KUMAR 

MDU230033388 HARSHITA 

MDU230033647 SANVI 

MDU230033648 HIMANSHU SAHU 

MDU230033220 

MDU230033645 PARI 

DEPART'MENT Or EDUCATION 

MS.TANNUSHRI 

CHOPRA 

MDU230033600 TANISHA 

MDU230033227 |LILESH KUMAR 

MDU230033432 TANU 

MDU230033408 NIKHIL KUMAR 

MDU230033641 VISHAL KUMAR 

MDU230033151 BANDITA JENA 

MDU230033452 NISHANT 

MDU230033202 HARSHITA DWIVEDI 

MDU230033651 SRISHTI YADA V 

MDU230033633 AKANSHA 

MDU230033239 PRANSHI 

B.A.B.El/B.Com.B.Ed 

MDU230033379 SUMITA SAHA 

MDU230033466 PRAKHYATI 

SANJAY SAINI 

|RAJENDER SINGH 

NAFE SINGH 

VIJAY KUMAR 

ANIL 

HARISH CHANDER 
|MAURYA 
MAHENDRA KUMAR 
SINGH 
RAJENDER KUMAR 

SUDHIR SINGH 

PYARE LAL 

SUNEY KUMAR 

RAJIV KUMAR GUPTA 

BHARAM PARKASH 

SARWAN KUMAR 

MR. HARISH CHOPRA 

|ANIL 

CHINDU SONAWANE 

ARVIND KUMAR 

KISHORE KUMAR 

RAMVIR SINGH 

SHAMSHER SINGH 

|HARISANKAR JENA 

ANIL 

|SANJEEV DWIVEDI 

|SHIV KUMAR YADAV 

MANOJ KUMAR 

MAMAN CHAND 

GOUTAM SAHA 

YOGENDRA SINGH 

255 

|255 

253 

252 

|245 

|245 

|245 

l243 

240 

|235 

|230 

|230 

230 

223 

221 

|220 

|220 

|219 

216 

|215 

|215 

212 

|210 

|205 

|205 

|203 

200 

199 

196 

|235110018125 

|235110019215 

|2351 10014|10 

|235110018512 

|235110004035 

|235110020010 

|235110005527 

|235110015328 

|235110003054 

|235110004663 

|235110003867 

235110018916 

235110018390 

235110009710 

235110016397 

|235110018075 

|235110004302 

235110011073 

|235110012574 

|235110001376 

|235110008384 

|235110016967 

|235110005913 

|2351100111673 

|235110016325 

|235110000872 

|235110009048 

|235110004333 

|235110002573 
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|84 

MDU230033509 

MDU230033464 SHAKSHI 

MDU230033546 AAKASH KUMAR 

MDU230033415 ISHAN NINANIA 

MDU230033638 NIDHI 

MDU230033429 RIYA PANDEY 

MDU230033592 SRISTI YADAV 

MDU230033665 ANJALI 

|VINAY KUMAR 

MDU230033197 AYUSH MEHER 

MDU230033636 BHARAT 

MDU230033537 KALPANA 

MDU230033616 JYOTI 

MDU230033237 

MDU230033305 

MDU23 0033267 

MDU230033658 RAHUL 
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MDU230033656 SABA 

MDU230033652 

PRACHI 

MANISH KUMAR 

SHUKLA 

MDU230033001 MINAKSHI 

MDU230033495 

MDU230033595 KUSUM 

PCKRISHNA 

MDU230033341 |ANANYA MAHANTA 

MDU230033485 NIKITA 

80 MDU230033196 SEEMA 

MDU230033657 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

MDU230033653 

PRATIVA POTHAL 

MDU230033 186 HIMANSHI 

HARSHITA 

MDU230033650 TAMANNA 

FIZA 

MEERACLE 

B.A.B.I/B.Conn.B.Ed 

ASHWATHEE SAHÌO 
MDU230033550 RATIKANTA DALAI 

VIRENDER KUMAR 

SATENDER 

PROMOD KUMAR 

RAM KARAN 

PRADEEP PANDEY 

|BANSI LAL 

VIJAY KUMAR YADAV 

BINOD MEHER 

PRADEEP KUMAR 

RAJ KUMAR 

YOGENDER SINGH 

SUNIL KUMAR 

RS SHUKLA 

SURENDER KUMAR, 

CHNDRAKANTA BARIK 

|MAHENDER SINGH 

ISLAMKHAN 

CHAND 

SATISH 

PREMANANDA POTHAL 

|JOGINDER SINGH 

VIKAS 

RAM NIWAS 

|KHERAJ RAM 

VIRENDER 

ISLAM KHAN 

192 

191 

BABURAM DALAI 

190 

190 

190 

189 

188 

|186 

185 

185 

MAYADHAR MAHANTA 166 

185 

179 

178 

176 

173 

172 

172 

170 

165 

165 

l64 

163 

163 

161 

160 

158 

|GOPAL KRUSHNA SAHO0157 

|23511000332% 
235110019835 

|23034488 

|235110013231 

235110016362 

235110013242 

|235110018370 

235110002774 

235110010830 

235110016630 

|235110007406 

|235110003465 

|235110001205 

|235110012995 

2351 10007346 

235110001769 

|235110011597 

|23110009438 

|235110002710 

|235110014079 

|235110009896 

235110003967 

235110014526 

235110011671 

|235110002997 

|235110012651 

|235110011681 

|235110008564 

|2351 10004060 
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95 

Sd/ 
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MDU230033655 INDERJEET 

MDU2300.33492 

MDU230033528 

MDU230033275 

MDU2300331 84 

MDU230033248 

MDU230033158 

FIZA 

ANSHU SAINI 

MDU230033642 NATASHA 

|TANISHHA SHARMA 

RITESH 

Head, Department of Education 

ADARSH VERMA 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST 21.09.2023 

MDU230033579 SWATI 

DEPARTMENT OF EIDUCAIION 

ARYAN MAURYA 

MDU230033348 ANUSHREE 

MDU230033622 MUSKAN 

B.A.B.E/B.Com.B.Ed 

KAMKISLAN 

|RAM NIWAS SAINI 

SURESI| KUMAR 

NARESHH KUMAR 

NARENDER SINGH 

|HOSHIAR SINGH 

SURESH KUMAR 

MANISH KUMAR VERMAI19 

DHARMENDER SINGH 

JITENDER KUMAR 

BHARDWAJ 

|SATPAL 

|40 

135 

130 

|120 

0 

|70.7454497 

70 

235110007783 

235110008660 

|23511001|417 

|235110000940 

|235110019027 

230310088846 

|235110017343 
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